
Newcastle, New South Wales
May 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Nobbys Head, but cloud from Williamtown RAAF (Station No. 061078).
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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Newcastle Nobbys Signal Station AWS {station 061055}. Pressure and cloud observations are from
Williamtown RAAF {station 061078}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1025.148S81026.422WSW88714.218:4876SSW38.413.3Th1
1030.017SSE81031.513WSW803:3857SFr2
1032.222SSE1033.924SSE806:4735SSESa3
1030.811SE81033.913WNW815:4119ESu4
1026.119E11030.44W218:3328ENEMo5
1021.017ENE1025.019NW16:1026ETu6
1016.722NNW1020.722NW14:3137NWWe7
1024.835S81023.817SW13:5154STh8
1029.719SW81031.719SW101:1339SSEFr9
1029.033ESE81032.013SE818:5146ESESa10
1026.44SE81029.57W816:5646ENESu11
1024.411S81027.17WSW810:5220SSWMo12
1023.36ENE61026.09WNW805:0133ENETu13
1018.87NNE81022.07NNW815:3217EWe14
1018.817SW81020.613SE815:1441SSWTh15
1014.811WSW88219.11017.515W810:1730WSW19.4Fr16
1013.726SSW7219.51015.89NW89215.922:4456SSW21.514.8Sa17
1020.915SW88714.31020.626SW88415.923:2680S8.017.114.8Su18
1024.657SSE87916.81024.459S68316.807:3094SSE99.019.511.9Mo19
1024.943SE87518.71026.844SSE86719.308:4078SE18.820.014.6Tu20
1021.830SE88917.81024.639ESE86519.911:0357SE15.420.216.7We21
1014.126E89218.61017.726ENE87919.418:2474ESE18.620.217.1Th22
1011.015N78119.41015.16NNW79518.002:0152ENE83.421.216.4Fr23
1013.835NW4720.41017.526NW6016.209:5356NW0.220.614.1Sa24
1018.015NW75018.41020.119NW7214.310:3337NW019.413.0Su25
1015.615NW87215.51020.217NNW87413.719:3837NNE016.312.5Mo26
1007.135NW4318.21009.715NW89115.812:4559NW17.218.413.5Tu27
1013.320WNW4719.51015.835NW6413.101:3352NW020.010.5We28
1019.213NW78814.11019.711NW87113.721:4639S016.811.9Th29
1023.424SSE66618.41024.313SW67416.423:3733SSE4.018.712.4Fr30
1026.620S26018.51028.413SW7316.903:0637S0.218.815.3Sa31

Statistics for May 2025
1021.32277017.91023.61877616.219.313.9Mean
1007.14SE14314.11009.74W16013.116.310.5Lowest
1032.257SSE89220.41033.959S89519.994SSE99.021.517.1Highest

303.2Total
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